III Кубок “Белогорья» по шахматам,
 посвященный  70-й годовщине победы на Курской дуге в ВОВ 1941 – 1945 г.г.
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	№
	Участники
	регион
	Р-д
	ЭЛО
	1
	2
	3
	4
	оч
	1
	2
	3
	4
	оч
	место

	1
	Иванов А
	Белгородская
	мг
	2424
	\\\
	1
	0.5
	1
	2.5
	\\\
	0
	0.5
	0.5
	3.5
	2

	2
	Гераничев М
	Липецкая
	кмс
	2111
	0
	\\\
	0
	0.5
	0.5
	1
	\\\
	0
	1
	2.5
	3

	3
	Шалимов В
	Харьковская
	мм
	2425
	0.5
	1
	\\\
	1
	2.5
	0.5
	1
	\\\
	1
	5
	1

	4
	Селинский Д
	Орловская
	кмс
	2151
	0
	0.5
	0
	\\\
	0.5
	0.5
	0
	0
	\\\
	1
	4
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